Arizona Board of Executive Clemency

Board Hearing Posting Sheet
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May 20,2019

CHORPENING, PATRICK
ROBLES, JUAN I,
HUTTON, WALTER T.
LACY, CLIFFORD D.
YELASQUEZ, LEONARDO
TEEL, ANDREW

LECK, CHRISTOPHER
JOHNSON, TROY
MAGANA, ANGEL
MONTANO, ARMANDO
SPETH, DAVID

NEZAT, ANGEL

PRICE, ERIC
ANDERSON, JAVION
LILLYBLAD, MICHAEL
ELLSWORTH, JIMMY
STINSON, JACK
GUERRA, PEDRO
POWERS, JUSTIN

NONE
037327
049560
036325
188923
203682
180364
083261
309461
252784
167279
288315
125357
300574
134316
320401
244053
327559
283093
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May 21,2019

RICKMAN, EDWARD N.
SMITH, ROBERT B.
WALKER, SHELDON B.
CRUZ, TIMOTHY
GONZALES, ROBERT
MOSQUEDA, ALFRED
DIAFERIO, PATRICK
GONZALES, JESUS
ZARAGOZA, IRVIN
HOOD, KYLE
ARMSTRONG, DAOUD
LEWIS, DONALD

VAIL, BRITTEN
KOCHHEISER, BRYANT
MAGANA, RICHARD
RUBIO, MARIO
VALDEZ, NATALIO
HOBBS, MARLON L.
GALARZA, FRANCISCO
QUERTA, DOROTHY
PAULSON, CHRISTINA
STANLEY, JONATHAN
HOLMES, CORDERO
TANNER, JOSEPH

VALENZUELA, MARCELO

052039
027992
102833
331770
272537
301115
260625
229443
328344
298225
326163
152918
252734
332084
220036
200206
238866

248059
91610

149026

300342
232720
241926

152819
295691
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May 22,2019

LUZANILLA, ANTHONY
STALLINGS, BRIAN K.
HOWARD, RON
ALVAREZ, SERGIO
PADILLA, JIMMY
MOON, JASON
DUARTE, RUSSELL
CARSTENSEN, JEREMIE
BELL, DANIEL
MORREALE, MICHAEL
LOAIZA, ANTHONY
ROJAS, ANGEL
HEIDEN, TIMOTHY
MONROE, JOE
CHAVEZ, RONALD
CONNOR, DUSTY
NAVARRO, ANTHONY
NAGLE, JESSE M.
MOSHER, CLAY
OREGON, JAVIER
VILLAREAL, FRED

HANDMAN, LYNN
GUERRERO, GUDBERTO
MITCHELL, LONNY
SIMMONS, DESTINY

083266
100785
062341
105765
291546
201422
47604
146459
202483
320286
254712
244558
321585
298929
285321
261708
248828
214002
307642

315192

312153
313462

333523
283200
330420
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May 23,2019

JONES, JOE N.

SCARRY, MICHAEL A.
WEBSTER, DANIEL E.
WALKER, DORICE
JOHNSON, ALIAS
CRUZ, ANDRES

DINA, DEREK
ALVARADO,NATANAEL
ZACARIAS, SERGIO
ALLEN, RONALD
ORLEY, MICHAEL
MERINO, CHRISTOPHER
MARTINEZ, ESTEBAN
KING, AARON D,
TREJO, FERNANDO III
FRANKLIN, MICHAEL
EVERETT, LAPARKER
COOPER, AVERY
SANCHEZ, DOMINICK

Pursuant to ARS §38-431.02 (F), notice is hereby given to the members of the Arizona Board of Executive Clemency and to the general public that the AZBOEC will hold regular hearings. The hearings will begin at 8:30
a.m. and will be held at 1645 W. Jefferson St., Suite 101, Phoenix, Arizona. A copy of the agenda for the hearings will be available at least 24 hours in advance. The Board Chairman may elect to enter into Executive
Session for the purpose of receiving legal advice with the attorney for the Board as authorized by A.R.S §38-431.03.A(3). Above is a list of the hearings and the days which they will occur. Inmates or persons
appearing on this posting may be subject to removal from the hearing docket at the time or prior to the hearing date. Please note hearings are not held on friday.

AMERICAN DISABILITY ACT: Persons with disabilities may request reasonable accommodations such as sign language interpreters by contacting Ms. Renee Brookshire at 602-542-5656. Audio assistance devices are
present in the Board’s hearing room. Interpreter requests should be made as early as possible to allow time to arrange the accommodation.

Dated May 7, 2019

C.

Signed:

HAIRN

ADC#
104301
071573
086859
311553
327631
180029
320161
248955
252296
243350
232340
131285
329633
295957
232259
225220
87996
269956
215760
Legend:
PC Probable Cause
PAR Parole Revocation
HAR Home Arrest Revocation
R CSR Revocation
PA Parole 412A
PB Parole 412B
HA Home Arrest
AD Absolute Discharge
CS1 Commutation Phase I
CS2 Commutation Phase 2
IDD Imminent Danger of Death
6031, i‘r;i:al Order by
M Modification
P Pardon
S Special Hearing
X Executive Session
T Training
RES Rescission




